
(818) 908-5950

(310) 349-1637
(562) 570-2605
(310) 646-0157

Airport Manager/Contact Phone Number Email Address

Bob Hope/Burbank Dan Feger (818) 840-8840 dfeger@bur.org

Compton/Woodley Andrew Marino (310) 631-8140 amarino@amercianairports.net

Brackett Field Jered Fox-Tuck (909) 593-1395
Catalina Paul Morris

Agua Dulce Skypark Al Hoffman (661) 268-0797

Fox Field/Lancaster Steve Irving (661) 940-1709

(310) 510-0143

Hawthorne Malek Taweil

jfoxtuck@americanairports.net

mtaweil@cityofhawthorne.org

(661) 266-7602
(310) 458-8591
(310) 784-7900

El Monte Rafael Herrera (626) 448-1629 rherrera@americanairports.net

Long Beach Christine Anderson christineanderson@longbeach.gov
LAX Jeff Fitch jfitch@lawa.org

Palmdale Robert Gluck rgluck@lawa.org
Santa Monica Bob Trimborn bobtrimborn@smgov.org

Van Nuys Selena Burke sburke@lawa.org

Torrance Shant Megerdichian
Whiteman Scott Wardle swardle@amercianairports.net(818) 897-5271


